DCA-400-LED
HEAVY DUTY DIE CAST ALUMINUM EMERGENCY LIGHT
Material Mounting Battery Code Compliance Dimensions
Aluminum Wall Nickel-cadmium UL 924 12.8” W X 5” H X 5.9” D
ASTRALITE, INC.         20 POCONO ROAD         BROOKFIELD CT 06804         203.775.0172 (P)         CS@ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM         WWW.ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM
FEATURES
• Heavy-duty die cast aluminum emergency light
• Remote capable: choice of 30W or 50W unit

DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
Notes:
1. Capable Of 60 Watts
2. Standard
3. Front/Back
MODEL TOTAL DC WATTAGE VOLTAGE HOUSING FINISH
DCA-400-LED 301 30W
501 50W
6 6V
12 12V
BA2 All Brushed Aluminum
BA/B3 Brushed Aluminum/Black
W All White
B All Black
OPTIONS
SD Self Diagnostics
TD Time Delay
INTEGRAL LAMPS
2x1 (2) 1W LED
2x3 (2) 3W LED
CATALOG NUMBER TYPE
PROJECT NAME DATE